INDEX

[Ref. No |[Page No |Ward

|Location

12615/21

12845/21

13040/22

13048/22

13114/22

13125/22

CROM

HOBL

HARP

CROM

FARN

FARN

486 BLACKBURN ROAD, BOLTON, BL1 8PE

OLD STATION PARK, ST JOHN STREET, HORWICH, BOLTON, BL6
7NY

LAND SOUTH OF FRESHFIELD AVENUE, BOLTON

OLD FIRWOOD SCHOOL SITE, FIRWOOD FOLD, CROMPTON WAY,
BANK TOP, BRADSHAW, BOLTON, BL2 3AF

THE MARKET PRECINCT, BRACKLEY STREET, FARNWORTH,
BOLTON, BL4 9DL

FARNWORTH LEISURE CENTRE, BRACKLEY STREET, FARNWORTH,
BOLTON, BL4 9DZ

PLANNING AND ENFORCEMENT APPEAL STATISTICS



