INDEX

Ref. No	Page No	Ward	Location
12615/21		CROM	486 BLACKBURN ROAD, BOLTON, BL1 8PE
12845/21		HOBL	OLD STATION PARK, ST JOHN STREET, HORWICH, BOLTON, BL6 7NY
13040/22		HARP	LAND SOUTH OF FRESHFIELD AVENUE, BOLTON
13048/22		CROM	OLD FIRWOOD SCHOOL SITE, FIRWOOD FOLD, CROMPTON WAY, BANK TOP, BRADSHAW, BOLTON, BL2 3AF
13114/22		FARN	THE MARKET PRECINCT, BRACKLEY STREET, FARNWORTH, BOLTON, BL4 9DL
13125/22		FARN	FARNWORTH LEISURE CENTRE, BRACKLEY STREET, FARNWORTH, BOLTON, BL4 9DZ
			PLANNING AND ENFORCEMENT APPEAL STATISTICS